248
C
us
to
m
 S
ol
ut

box.
IP54Performance Characteristics
Ordering Information
Part No. Type Length (ft.) Total Watts Shielding Type
ATPCHSTAT101002 Adjustable Heat Trace 2 144 No Shielding
ATPCHSTAT101004 Adjustable Heat Trace 4 288 No Shielding
ATPCHSTAT101006 Adjustable Heat Trace 6 432 No Shielding
ATPCHSTAT101008 Adjustable Heat Trace 8 576 No Shielding
ATPCHSTAT101010 Adjustable Heat Trace 10 720 No Shielding
ATPCHSTAT101020 Adjustable Heat Trace 20 1440 No Shielding
For complete product ordering information, please scan the QR Code or contact your ATPC sales representative